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50m, Kinder W05 06.03.2020 / 17:00
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 26 Schindler Mila 2015 GER SV Theuma 11,19

50m, Kinder W06 06.03.2020 / 17:02
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 27 Becher Elisa 2014 GER LATV Plauen 11,10
2 47 Strohbach Marta 2014 GER Treuener-LV 11,56
3 25 Klebe Luna 2014 GER SV Theuma 11,71

50m, Kinder W07 06.03.2020 / 17:04
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 22 Rabe Nala 2013 GER SV Theuma 9,58 1./II
2 37 Rudolph Juna 2013 GER SG Jößnitz 9,89 1./I
3 50 Niemyt Zora 2013 GER Treuener-LV 10,02 2./I
4 53 Heinrich Emilia 2013 GER Treuener-LV 10,56 3./I
5 57 Franda Fiene 2013 GER Treuener-LV 10,64 2./II
6 56 Weller Frida 2013 GER Treuener-LV 11,08 4./I
7 52 Grunert Melissa 2013 GER Treuener-LV 11,39 3./II
8 51 Kirschner Lilly 2013 GER Treuener-LV 11,58 4./II

50m, Kinder M05 06.03.2020 / 17:10
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 58 Stumhöfer Magnus 2015 GER Treuener-LV 13,34

50m, Kinder M06 06.03.2020 / 17:12
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 4 Redlich Theo 2014 GER SV Heinrichsort/Rödlitz 10,64
2 5 Schubert Julian 2014 GER SV Heinrichsort/Rödlitz 11,35

50m, Kinder M07 06.03.2020 / 17:16
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 24 Wächter Ben 2013 GER SV Theuma 9,85 1./I
2 28 Weise Felix 2013 GER LATV Plauen 10,04 2./I
3 40 Grasse Ben 2013 GER SG Jößnitz 10,05 1./II
4 46 Löschner Jonas 2013 GER Treuener-LV 11,49 2./II

23 Hiller Balian 2013 GER SV Theuma n.a. -/II
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50m, Kinder W08 06.03.2020 / 17:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 6 Khlystunova Hanna 2012 GER SV Heinrichsort/Rödlitz 8,32 1./III
2 31 Volkmar Svea 2012 GER LATV Plauen 8,71 1./II
3 32 Steinmüller Lilly 2012 GER LATV Plauen 9,12 2./III
4 33 Remmer Lotta 2012 GER LATV Plauen 9,53 3./III
5 36 Spranger Nathalia 2012 GER LATV Plauen 9,80 2./II
6 14 Höpfner Maris 2012 GER SV Theuma 9,81 1./I
7 54 Jahn Linda 2012 GER Treuener-LV 10,10 2./I
8 13 Krüger Melina 2012 GER SV Theuma 10,38 3./I
9 38 Geipel Leni 2012 GER SG Jößnitz 10,49 4./I

10 12 Hendel Sarah 2012 GER SV Theuma 10,75 3./II
11 61 Paupert Olivia 2012 GER Treuener-LV 11,01 4./II

50m, Kinder W09 06.03.2020 / 17:35
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 34 Mergner Nele 2011 GER LATV Plauen 8,42 1./III
2 8 Redlich Elin 2011 GER SV Heinrichsort/Rödlitz 8,49 1./I
3 35 Golz Thalia 2011 GER LATV Plauen 9,10 2./III
4 9 List Hanna 2011 GER SV Theuma 9,23 2./I
5 1 Jesse Svenja 2011 GER Treuener-LV 9,54 3./III
6 39 Pohlink Melina 2011 GER SG Jößnitz 10,07 1./II
7 55 Ebersbach Mia 2011 GER Treuener-LV 10,35 3./I

3 Aderhold Emily 2011 GER Treuener-LV n.a. -/II

50m, Kinder M08 06.03.2020 / 17:40
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 15 Döhling Felix 2012 GER SV Theuma 9,12 1./IV
1 45 Nürnberger Nico 2012 GER SG Jößnitz 9,12 1./II
3 30 Hustler Scott 2012 GER LATV Plauen 9,41 2./IV
4 59 Deeg Maximilian 2012 GER LATV Plauen 9,58 2./II
5 16 Kölbel Moritz 2012 GER SV Theuma 9,96 1./III
6 48 Sellenthin Malty 2012 GER Treuener-LV 10,02 1./I
7 19 Roth Alex 2012 GER SV Theuma 10,09 2./I
8 49 Meichsner Anton 2012 GER Treuener-LV 10,49 3./I
9 21 Zöphel Laurin 2012 GER SV Theuma 10,54 2./III

10 29 Newald Michel 2012 GER LATV Plauen 10,69 3./IV
11 17 Riedel Tim 2012 GER SV Theuma 10,83 3./II

44 Haupt Kimi 2012 GER SG Jößnitz disq. -/III
20 Schletz Oskar 2012 GER SV Theuma n.a. -/II
18 Roland Ben 2012 GER SV Theuma n.a. -/I
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50m, Kinder M09 06.03.2020 / 17:58
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 41 Löffler Erik 2011 GER SG Jößnitz 8,32 1./I
2 7 Friedrich Ben 2011 GER SV Heinrichsort/Rödlitz 9,06 2./I
3 43 Kappel Romeo-Joyden 2011 GER SG Jößnitz 9,26 3./I
4 42 Olbrecht Benedict 2011 GER SG Jößnitz 9,31 1./II
5 60 Dittrich Milo 2011 GER Treuener-LV 10,39 2./II

2 Bergner Jannis 2011 GER Treuener-LV n.a. -/II

Weitsprung Zone, Kinder W05
Vor/Endkampf 06.03.2020 / 18:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 - - V5 - - V6 -

1 26 Schindler Mila 2015 GER SV Theuma 1,40
0,95 1,15 1,40

Weitsprung Zone, Kinder W06
Vor/Endkampf 06.03.2020 / 18:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 - - V5 - - V6 -

1 47 Strohbach Marta 2014 GER Treuener-LV 1,77
1,77 1,75 1,64

2 27 Becher Elisa 2014 GER LATV Plauen 1,72
1,70 1,72 1,60

3 25 Klebe Luna 2014 GER SV Theuma 1,69
1,68 1,69 1,49

Weitsprung Zone, Kinder W07
Vor/Endkampf 06.03.2020 / 18:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 - - V5 - - V6 -

1 22 Rabe Nala 2013 GER SV Theuma 2,75
2,63 2,75 2,58

2 37 Rudolph Juna 2013 GER SG Jößnitz 2,44
2,44 2,20 2,04

3 50 Niemyt Zora 2013 GER Treuener-LV 2,06
2,06 2,00 1,91

4 56 Weller Frida 2013 GER Treuener-LV 1,88
1,59 1,72 1,88

5 57 Franda Fiene 2013 GER Treuener-LV 1,85
1,72 1,65 1,85

6 53 Heinrich Emilia 2013 GER Treuener-LV 1,80
1,80 1,63 1,66

7 51 Kirschner Lilly 2013 GER Treuener-LV 1,68
1,68 1,60 1,61

8 52 Grunert Melissa 2013 GER Treuener-LV 1,67
1,55 1,63 1,67
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Weitsprung Zone, Kinder W08
Vor/Endkampf 06.03.2020 / 18:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 - - V5 - - V6 -

1 6 Khlystunova Hanna 2012 GER SV Heinrichsort/Rödlitz 3,12
3,01 3,11 3,12

2 31 Volkmar Svea 2012 GER LATV Plauen 2,85
2,80 2,85 -

3 14 Höpfner Maris 2012 GER SV Theuma 2,75
2,75 2,74 2,63

4 32 Steinmüller Lilly 2012 GER LATV Plauen 2,60
2,39 2,53 2,60

5 12 Hendel Sarah 2012 GER SV Theuma 2,31
2,29 2,31 2,30

6 33 Remmer Lotta 2012 GER LATV Plauen 2,29
- 2,29 -

7 13 Krüger Melina 2012 GER SV Theuma 2,21
2,21 2,10 2,14

8 36 Spranger Nathalia 2012 GER LATV Plauen 2,20
2,20 2,10 2,19

9 54 Jahn Linda 2012 GER Treuener-LV 2,00
1,99 1,84 2,00

10 38 Geipel Leni 2012 GER SG Jößnitz 2,00
1,65 1,82 2,00

11 61 Paupert Olivia 2012 GER Treuener-LV 1,50
1,46 1,50 -

Weitsprung Zone, Kinder W09
Vor/Endkampf 06.03.2020 / 18:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 - - V5 - - V6 -

1 8 Redlich Elin 2011 GER SV Heinrichsort/Rödlitz 3,27
3,26 3,27 3,12

2 34 Mergner Nele 2011 GER LATV Plauen 2,84
2,76 - 2,84

3 39 Pohlink Melina 2011 GER SG Jößnitz 2,56
2,56 2,54 2,37

4 9 List Hanna 2011 GER SV Theuma 2,50
2,50 2,14 2,19

5 35 Golz Thalia 2011 GER LATV Plauen 2,43
2,26 2,27 2,43

6 55 Ebersbach Mia 2011 GER Treuener-LV 2,32
2,32 2,10 2,16

7 1 Jesse Svenja 2011 GER Treuener-LV 2,28
1,96 2,13 2,28

3 Aderhold Emily 2011 GER Treuener-LV n.a.
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Weitsprung Zone, Kinder M06
Vor/Endkampf 06.03.2020 / 18:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 - - V5 - - V6 -

1 5 Schubert Julian 2014 GER SV Heinrichsort/Rödlitz 1,98
1,86 1,72 1,98

2 4 Redlich Theo 2014 GER SV Heinrichsort/Rödlitz 1,76
1,35 1,30 1,76

Weitsprung Zone, Kinder M07
Vor/Endkampf 06.03.2020 / 18:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 - - V5 - - V6 -

1 28 Weise Felix 2013 GER LATV Plauen 2,70
- 2,41 2,70

2 40 Grasse Ben 2013 GER SG Jößnitz 2,45
2,45 1,06 1,99

3 24 Wächter Ben 2013 GER SV Theuma 2,35
1,96 2,35 -

4 46 Löschner Jonas 2013 GER Treuener-LV 1,60
1,60 1,27 1,35

23 Hiller Balian 2013 GER SV Theuma n.a.

Weitsprung Zone, Kinder M08
Vor/Endkampf 06.03.2020 / 18:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 - - V5 - - V6 -

1 15 Döhling Felix 2012 GER SV Theuma 2,92
2,77 2,92 2,74

2 59 Deeg Maximilian 2012 GER LATV Plauen 2,46
1,80 2,21 2,46

3 19 Roth Alex 2012 GER SV Theuma 2,44
2,27 2,44 2,20

4 44 Haupt Kimi 2012 GER SG Jößnitz 2,34
2,34 2,15 2,17

5 30 Hustler Scott 2012 GER LATV Plauen 2,31
2,31 2,24 2,04

6 45 Nürnberger Nico 2012 GER SG Jößnitz 2,25
2,15 2,08 2,25

7 16 Kölbel Moritz 2012 GER SV Theuma 2,21
1,92 2,08 2,21

8 49 Meichsner Anton 2012 GER Treuener-LV 2,20
2,09 2,16 2,20

9 48 Sellenthin Malty 2012 GER Treuener-LV 2,15
1,94 2,06 2,15

10 17 Riedel Tim 2012 GER SV Theuma 2,01
2,01 1,94 1,94

11 21 Zöphel Laurin 2012 GER SV Theuma 1,96
1,71 1,69 1,96

12 29 Newald Michel 2012 GER LATV Plauen 1,75
1,75 1,53 1,54
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Weitsprung Zone, Kinder M08 - Fortsetzung
Vor/Endkampf 06.03.2020 / 18:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 - - V5 - - V6 -

18 Roland Ben 2012 GER SV Theuma n.a.
-

20 Schletz Oskar 2012 GER SV Theuma n.a.

Weitsprung Zone, Kinder M09
Vor/Endkampf 06.03.2020 / 18:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 - - V5 - - V6 -

1 41 Löffler Erik 2011 GER SG Jößnitz 2,97
2,97 2,96 2,81

2 42 Olbrecht Benedict 2011 GER SG Jößnitz 2,88
- 2,88 2,84

3 7 Friedrich Ben 2011 GER SV Heinrichsort/Rödlitz 2,44
1,71 2,14 2,44

4 43 Kappel Romeo-Joyden 2011 GER SG Jößnitz 2,38
2,36 2,38 2,34

5 60 Dittrich Milo 2011 GER Treuener-LV 2,27
1,91 2,27 2,24

2 Bergner Jannis 2011 GER Treuener-LV n.a.

Weitsprung Zone, Kinder M05
Vor/Endkampf 06.03.2020 / 18:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 - - V5 - - V6 -

1 58 Stumhöfer Magnus 2015 GER Treuener-LV 1,20
1,11 1,20 0,76

Staffel U10, M09, M08, W09, W08 06.03.2020 / 18:30
Zeitläufe
Rang Name Nat Verein Leistung

1 LATV Plauen 1 U10 GER LATV Plauen 2:20,60
1: 34, Mergner Nele (2011) 2: 35, Golz Thalia (2011)
3: 32, Steinmüller Lilly (2012) 4: 30, Hustler Scott (2012)
5: 33, Remmer Lotta (2012) 6: 31, Volkmar Svea (2012)

2 SG Jößnitz 1 U10 GER SG Jößnitz 2:28,50
1: 41, Löffler Erik (2011) 2: 37, Rudolph Juna (2013)
3: 43, Kappel Romeo-Joyden (2011) 4: 38, Geipel Leni (2012)
5: 44, Haupt Kimi (2012) 6: 39, Pohlink Melina (2011)

3 SV Theuma 1 U10 GER SV Theuma 2:34,80
1: 9, List Hanna (2011) 2: 12, Hendel Sarah (2012)
3: 14, Höpfner Maris (2012) 4: 15, Döhling Felix (2012)
5: 21, Zöphel Laurin (2012) 6: 19, Roth Alex (2012)

3 LATV Plauen 2 U10 GER LATV Plauen 2:34,80
1: 29, Newald Michel (2012) 2: 59, Deeg Maximilian (2012)
3: 54, Jahn Linda (2012) 4: 27, Becher Elisa (2014)
5: 28, Weise Felix (2013) 6: 36, Spranger Nathalia (2012)

5 Treuener-LV 1 U10 GER Treuener-LV 2:37,50
1: 48, Sellenthin Malty (2012) 2: 49, Meichsner Anton (2012)
3: 1, Jesse Svenja (2011) 4: 61, Paupert Olivia (2012)
5: 55, Ebersbach Mia (2011) 6: 60, Dittrich Milo (2011)
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Staffel U10, M09, M08, W09, W08 - Fortsetzung 06.03.2020 / 18:30
Zeitläufe
Rang Name Nat Verein Leistung

6 SV Theuma 2 U10 GER SV Theuma 2:39,90
1: 13, Krüger Melina (2012) 2: 16, Kölbel Moritz (2012)
3: 17, Riedel Tim (2012) 4: 22, Rabe Nala (2013)
5: 24, Wächter Ben (2013) 6: 26, Schindler Mila (2015)

Staffel U08, W05, W06, W07, M06, M07, M 06.03.2020 / 18:30
Zeitläufe
Rang Name Nat Verein Leistung

1 SG Jößnitz / SV Theuma U08 GER SG Jößnitz 2:49,40
1: 22, Rabe Nala (2013) 2: 24, Wächter Ben (2013)
3: 26, Schindler Mila (2015) 4: 25, Klebe Luna (2014)
5: 40, Grasse Ben (2013) 6: 52, Grunert Melissa (2013)

2 Treuener-LV 1 U08 GER Treuener-LV 2:55,80
1: 50, Niemyt Zora (2013) 2: 53, Heinrich Emilia (2013)
3: 56, Weller Frida (2013) 4: 46, Löschner Jonas (2013)
5: 57, Franda Fiene (2013) 6: 51, Kirschner Lilly (2013)


